# Grand Lodge A.F. & A.M. of Idaho SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

#### **APPLICATION DEADLINE IS May 1, 2025**

The Grand Lodge of Idaho Scholarship is open to all students who will be attend a College, University, or Technical School. Masonic affiliation is not needed.

There is \$1,500.00 to be given out as scholarship(s) awards.

#### **Instructions:**

- Complete the Grand Lodge of Idaho Scholarship application.
- (Attach) a copy of your High School transcripts that are currently on file at your school.
- (Attach) a narrative answering the following:
  - O Who are you and what are your interests?
  - What school you plan to attend and why?
  - What have you done to prepare yourself for your field of study?
  - o What are your plans after School?
- (Attach) a photo that can be used to advertise the winners of the scholarship.

(By completing this application and supplying a photo you have consented to have your name and photo to be published as a scholarship winner.)

#### **SEND APPLICATION TO:**

Grand Lodge A.F. & A.M. of Idaho % Grand Secretary of Idaho 219 N. 17<sup>th</sup> St. Boise, Idaho, 83702

If you have questions about this application, email your question to gs@idahomasons.org

#### To Be Eligible

Applications must be postmarked no later than May 1, 2025 Late, incomplete, or illegible applications will not be considered. Awards are paid directly to the college or university.

## **Grand Lodge of Idaho Scholarship Application**

Student Name:				
			Telephone:	
Student Email Address:				
	Date of Graduation:			
CUM G.P.A	<del> </del>			
List the name of the C	College, Univers	ity or Technica	l School you will Attend:	
Address of the Colleg	e, University or	Technical Sch	ool you will Attend	
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	Telephone:	
Major/ Minor field of s	tudy			
(I hereby	consent to have	my name and p	hoto published as a scholarship winne	r.)
Signature of Applica	nt		Date	
Signature of Parent /	' Guardian		Date:	

### **IMPORTANT NOTE:**

- ➤ Late applications will not be accepted.
- > Incomplete applications will not be considered.
- ➤ Must have Parent / Guardian signature.
- ➤ Please double check all your information for completeness.
- > Upon verification of your enrollment, payment will be made directly to the college, university or vocational you plan on attending.
- ➤ If your Schooling plans change you are responsible to notify gs@idahomasons.org of this change. Failure to notify the lodge may result in the award being delayed or cancelled.